
G305
WEEKDAY START END CLASS  ClassSchedDescrip LECTURER

Monday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 1045    01 Communications for Industry II Simons, Denise

Monday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM OFA 1040    01 Communication and Presentation Skills Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Monday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM MGN 1015    01 Accounting in Action Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Monday  1:35 PM  2:25 PM ENG 0012    02 Preparatory College Writing II Brangman, Joanne

Tuesday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM MAT 0015    02 Preparatory College Mathematics II Arouzi, Ali

Tuesday  1:35 PM  2:25 PM CSC 1110    02 Learning Strategies for Student Success Ackah, Jennifer

Tuesday  2:35 PM  3:55 PM MAT 1105    03 College Algebra I Ackah, Jennifer

Tuesday  5:05 PM  5:55 PM CSC 1110    05 Learning Strategies for Student Success Ashby, William

Wednesday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 1045    01 Communications for Industry II Simons, Denise

Wednesday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM OFA 1040    01 Communication and Presentation Skills Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Wednesday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM MGN 1015    01 Accounting in Action Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Wednesday  1:35 PM  2:25 PM ENG 0012    02 Preparatory College Writing II Brangman, Joanne

Thursday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM CSC 1110    04 Learning Strategies for Student Success Ashby, William

Thursday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM MAT 0015    02 Preparatory College Mathematics II Arouzi, Ali

Thursday  2:35 PM  3:55 PM MAT 1105    03 College Algebra I Ackah, Jennifer

Friday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 1045    01 Communications for Industry II Simons, Denise

Friday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM OFA 1040    01 Communication and Presentation Skills Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Friday  1:35 PM  2:25 PM ENG 0012    02 Preparatory College Writing II Brangman, Joanne

G306
WEEKDAY START END CLASS  ClassSchedDescrip LECTURER

Monday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0010    01 Basic Mathematics Lightbourne, Dana

Monday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM MAT 0015    04 Preparatory College Mathematics II Lightbourne, Grisell

Monday  6:00 PM  9:00 PM MAT 0015    03 Preparatory College Mathematics II Lightbourne, Grisell

Tuesday 10:05 AM 11:25 AM HMT 1120    01 Introduction to Lodging Management DeShields, Shawn

Tuesday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM ENG 0011    02 Preparatory College Writing I Brangman, Joanne

Wednesday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0010    01 Basic Mathematics Lightbourne, Dana

Wednesday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM MAT 0015    04 Preparatory College Mathematics II Lightbourne, Grisell

Thursday 10:05 AM 11:25 AM HMT 1120    01 Introduction to Lodging Management DeShields, Shawn

Thursday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM ENG 0011    02 Preparatory College Writing I Brangman, Joanne

Thursday  4:35 PM  6:25 PM OFA 1060    01 Office Applications Certification TBA, TBA

Friday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0010    01 Basic Mathematics Lightbourne, Dana

Friday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM MAT 0015    04 Preparatory College Mathematics II Lightbourne, Grisell

G223
WEEKDAY START END CLASS  ClassSchedDescrip LECTURER

Monday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 0015    01 Preparatory College Reading I Maybury, Algene

Monday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM ENG 1111    03 Freshman Composition Simons, Denise

Tuesday 10:05 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0014    04 Preparatory College Mathematics I Ackah, Jennifer

Tuesday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM ACC 1140    01 Computerised Accounting Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Tuesday  2:35 PM  3:55 PM ENG 0016    02 Preparatory College Reading II Daniels, Zakkiyah

Wednesday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 0015    01 Preparatory College Reading I Maybury, Algene

Wednesday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM ENG 1111    03 Freshman Composition Simons, Denise

Thursday  2:35 PM  3:55 PM ENG 0016    02 Preparatory College Reading II Daniels, Zakkiyah

Thursday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM ACC 1140    01 Computerised Accounting Lawrence, Gwendolyn

Thursday 10:05 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0014    04 Preparatory College Mathematics I Ackah, Jennifer

Friday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 0015    01 Preparatory College Reading I Maybury, Algene

Friday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM ENG 1111    03 Freshman Composition Simons, Denise



G307
WEEKDAY START END CLASS  ClassSchedDescrip LECTURER

Monday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0014    02 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

Monday 11:35 AM 12:25 PM MAT 0015    01 Preparatory College Mathematics II Trott, Necheeka

Monday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM MAT 0014    01 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

Monday  6:00 PM  9:00 PM ENG 0012    01 Preparatory College Writing II Simons, Denise

Tuesday  9:00 AM 10:30 AM ENG 1044    01 Communications for Industry I Simons, Denise

Tuesday 11:00 AM 12:30 PM ENG 1044    02 Communications for Industry I Simons, Denise

Tuesday  3:35 PM  4:55 PM CUL 1103    01 Culinary Mathematics Wade, Lynne

Wednesday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0014    02 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

Wednesday 11:35 AM 12:25 PM MAT 0015    01 Preparatory College Mathematics II Trott, Necheeka

Wednesday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM MAT 0014    01 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

Wednesday  6:00 PM  9:00 PM CYS 2204    01 Exceptional Children Maybury, Algene

Thursday  9:00 AM 10:30 AM ENG 1044    01 Communications for Industry I Simons, Denise

Thursday 11:00 AM 12:30 PM ENG 1044    02 Communications for Industry I Simons, Denise

Thursday  3:35 PM  4:55 PM CUL 1103    01 Culinary Mathematics Wade, Lynne

Thursday  6:00 PM  9:00 PM MAT 0014    03 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

Friday 10:35 AM 11:25 AM MAT 0014    02 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

Friday 11:35 AM 12:25 PM MAT 0015    01 Preparatory College Mathematics II Trott, Necheeka

Friday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM MAT 0014    01 Preparatory College Mathematics I Trott, Necheeka

G323
WEEKDAY START END CLASS  ClassSchedDescrip LECTURER

Monday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 1111    02 Freshman Composition Thompson, Millard

Monday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM ENG 0016    01 Preparatory College Reading II Daniels, Zakkiyah

Tuesday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM CIS 1120    01 Intro to Business Applications of Computers DeShields, Shawn

Tuesday  2:35 PM  3:55 PM CIS 1120    02 Intro to Business Applications of Computers Roberts, L'Tanya

Tuesday  4:05 PM  5:25 PM HMT 2255    01 Hospitality Supervisory Practices De Sa, Rui

Wednesday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 1111    02 Freshman Composition Thompson, Millard

Wednesday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM ENG 0016    01 Preparatory College Reading II Daniels, Zakkiyah

Wednesday  6:00 PM  9:00 PM CIS 1120    03 Intro to Business Applications of Computers DeShields, Shawn

Thursday 11:35 AM 12:55 PM CIS 1120    01 Intro to Business Applications of Computers DeShields, Shawn

Thursday  2:35 PM  3:55 PM CIS 1120    02 Intro to Business Applications of Computers Roberts, L'Tanya

Thursday  4:05 PM  5:25 PM HMT 2255    01 Hospitality Supervisory Practices De Sa, Rui

Friday  9:35 AM 10:25 AM ENG 1111    02 Freshman Composition Thompson, Millard

Friday 12:35 PM  1:25 PM ENG 0016    01 Preparatory College Reading II Daniels, Zakkiyah

Saturday 10:00 AM  1:00 PM CIS 1120    D1 Intro to Business Applications of Computers DeShields, Shawn


